Bus

B Bus 10 Ligne 10

Direction
Durenque Quai 4 — Gares Mazamet Arr

29 stops

Open route schedule

Durenque Quai 4

Drouot

Merigonde

Rousseau

Viguier

DE Gaulle

LE Siala

Hopital

Entree Zone Demande 6

Causse

Sortie Zone Demande 6

Aeroport

DE Coux

Chapelle

Labruguiere Centre

Averous

Labruguiere LA Tignarie

LES Falaises

LA Tremoulede

LA Naure

LA Fregere

Go to website

Route schedule
Durenque Quai 4 — Gares Mazamet Arr

Monday 08:00-19:00
Tuesday 08:00-19:00
Wednesday 08:00-19:00
Thursday 08:00-19:00
Friday 08:00-19:00
Saturday 08:00-19:00
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Durenque Quai 4

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Emprades

Rigautou

LE Vacant

Lacombe

Foch

LES Bausses

Australie

Gares Mazamet Arr



Direction Route schedule

Gares Mazamet Dep — Drouot Gares Mazamet Dep — Drouot
27 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Gares Mazamet Dep
Wednesday
Sabatie
Thursday
LES Auques
Friday
Aussillon Languedoc
Thore Saturday
LE Vacant Sunday
Rigautou .
Route info
Emprades Direction: Gares Mazamet Dep
Stops: 27
LA Fregere
Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
LA Naure

LA Tremoulede

LES Falaises

Simon

Labruguiere Centre

Chapelle

DE Coux

Aeroport

Entree Zone Demande 7

Causse

Sortie Zone Demande 7

Hopital

LE Siala

DE Gaulle

Viguier

Rousseau

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2349127376

Mail

Drouot



Direction
Gares Mazamet Dep — Eveche

29 stops

Open route schedule

Gares Mazamet Dep

Bradford

Mediatheque

Moulin

LA Rougearie

Saint-Alby

Roubinarie

Caucalieres

Labruguiere LA Tignarie

Simon

Labruguiere Centre

Chapelle

DE Coux

Entree Zone Demande 7

Causse

Sortie Zone Demande 7

Hopital

LE Siala

DE Gaulle

Viguier

Rousseau

Mail

Drouot

Fuzies

Carnot

Route schedule
Gares Mazamet Dep — Eveche

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gares Mazamet Dep
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

07:30-19:00

07:30-19:00

07:30-19:00

07:30-19:00

07:30-19:00

08:00-19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2349127376

Sicard

College Jean Jaures

Zola

Eveche



Direction
Eveche — Depot

2 stops

Open route schedule

Eveche

Depot

Route schedule
Eveche — Depot

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eveche
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

12:16-19:46

12:16-19:46

12:16-19:46

12:16-19:46

12:16-19:46

12:46-19:46


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2349127376

Direction
Gares Mazamet Dep — Drouot

24 stops

Open route schedule

Gares Mazamet Dep

Bradford

Mediatheque

Moulin

LA Rougearie

Saint-Alby

Roubinarie

Caucalieres

Labruguiere LA Tignarie

Simon

Labruguiere Centre

Chapelle

DE Coux

Aeroport

Entree Zone Demande 7

Causse

Sortie Zone Demande 7

Hopital

LE Siala

DE Gaulle

Viguier

Rousseau

Mail

Drouot

Route schedule
Gares Mazamet Dep — Drouot

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gares Mazamet Dep
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

10:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2349127376

Direction
Drouot — Durenque Quai 4

9 stops

Open route schedule

Drouot

Fuzies

Carnot

Sicard

College Jean Jaures

Zola

Eveche

LES Cedres

Durenque Quai 4

Route schedule
Drouot — Durenque Quai 4

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Drouot
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

07:45-18:45

07:45-18:45

07:45-18:45

07:45-18:45

07:45-18:45

07:45-18:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2349127376

Direction
Durenque Quai 4 — Gares Mazamet Arr

25 stops

Open route schedule

Durenque Quai 4

Drouot

Merigonde

Rousseau

Viguier

DE Gaulle

LE Siala

Hopital

Entree Zone Demande 6

Causse

Sortie Zone Demande 6

Aeroport

DE Coux

Chapelle

Labruguiere Centre

Averous

Labruguiere LA Tignarie

Caucalieres

Roubinarie

Saint-Alby

LA Rougearie

Moulin

Mediatheque

Bradford

Gares Mazamet Arr

Route schedule
Durenque Quai 4 — Gares Mazamet Arr

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Durenque Quai 4
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

06:30-18:30

06:30-18:30

06:30-18:30

06:30-18:30

06:30-18:30

07:00-18:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2349127376




Direction Route schedule

Gares Mazamet Dep — Drouot Gares Mazamet Dep — Drouot
27 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Gares Mazamet Dep
Wednesday
Sabatie
Thursday
LES Auques
Friday
Aussillon Languedoc
Thore Saturday
LE Vacant Sunday
Rigautou .
Route info
Emprades Direction: Gares Mazamet Dep
Stops: 27
LA Fregere
Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
LA Naure

LA Tremoulede

LES Falaises

Labruguiere LA Tignarie

Simon

Labruguiere Centre

Chapelle

DE Coux

Entree Zone Demande 7

Causse

Sortie Zone Demande 7

Hopital

LE Siala

DE Gaulle

Viguier

Rousseau

07:00-14:00

07:00-14:00

07:00-14:00

07:00-14:00

07:00-14:00

07:00-14:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2349127376

Mail

Drouot



Direction
Depot — Durenque Quai 4

2 stops

Open route schedule

Depot

Durenque Quai 4

Route schedule
Depot — Durenque Quai 4

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Depot
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

06:25-12:55

06:25-12:55

06:25-12:55

06:25-12:55

06:25-12:55

06:55-12:55


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2349127376

Direction
Gares Mazamet Dep — Depot

2 stops

Route schedule
Gares Mazamet Dep — Depot

Monday 19:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:16
Gares Mazamet Dep

Wednesday 19:16
Depot

Thursday 19:16

Friday 19:16

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Gares Mazamet Dep
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Castres

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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